
 

 
Tea Board India 

(Under Ministry of Commerce & Industry, Dept. of Commerce, Govt. of India) 
14, B.T.M Sarani (Brabourne Road), Kolkata- 700 001 

 
Website: www.teaboard.gov.in  e-Mail: secretary.tbi-wb@gov.in      Phone No. 033 2237 1161 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER THROUGH e-PROCUREMENT 
 

e-Tender for House-keeping works of Tea Board India for a period of three (03) years in Head 
Office, 14, B.T.M. Sarani (Brabourne Road),  Kolkata, West Bengal, PIN-700 001.  

 
Tender No. 01/Security/2020 
Dated: 20th December, 2019. 

CPP Portal Tender ID: 2020_TBI_562925_1 
 
 

 
 

Manual bids shall not be entertained. 
 
Tender documents may be downloaded from e-Procurement website of CPP Portal at  
https:// eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 

 
Important Dates and other information 
 

Sl. No. Description Detailed Information 

1. 
Date of publication of E-Tender 05.06.2020 

2. 
Last Date & Time of submission 24.06.2020 at 11:00 am 

3. 
Date & Time of opening 25.06.2020 at 12:00 pm 

4. 
Pre-Bid Meeting  15.06.2020 at 11:30 pm 

5. 
e-Tender Fee Rs.1,000/- 

6. 
EMD Amount Rs.2,00,000/- 

 
 

 
  

                                                                                                             Sd/- 
                                                                                                        (Dr. Rishikesh Rai) 

                                                                                                          Secretary 


